New Product LaunchNew Product Launch
PIB0004:A20092005
Prestige Orbit
Primarily designed for use in Event Driven CCTV & Lighting applications, the new Prestige
Orbit External detectors are available in two versions. The Prestige Orbit QD is a Quad element
detector suitable for most applications, whilst the Prestige Orbit DT uses dual technology to
provide enhanced protection in particularly hostile environments. Both are purpose built outdoor
motion sensors with a 30m adjustable range and can be mounted up to 6m high.
Orbit QD
Quad Element Pyro•
Customised Optics•
Selectable 10, 20 & 30Mtr detection•
10-70 deg Detection angle•
180 deg Pan & 90 deg Tilt •
2 Silent Relays•
Mounting height up to 6Mtr’s •
(optimum 3Mtr’s)
Digital Temperature Compensation•
Digital Microprocessor•
High Impact ABS Housing•
Orbit DT
As QD with the addition of •
Microwave Detection
Ideal for Harsh Environments•
Order Codes
Prestige Orbit QD AFS-0001
Prestige Orbit DT AFT-0001 (9.35GHz)
Prestige Orbit DT AFT-0002 (9.90GHz)
Prestige Orbit DT AFT-0003 (10.525GHz)
Prestige Orbit DT AFT-0004 (10.587GHz)
Prestige Orbit Walktester JAH-0001